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To serve as the
fountainhead for

nurturing of
world class

manpower
capable of being

the future
leaders of

technology and
techno-

innovation in the
broad field of

petroleum
technology and

energy sector

V I S I O N The Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas
(MoPNG), Government of India set up the
Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum
Technology (RGIPT) through an Act of
Parliament (RGIPT Act 2007). Ever since, it is
in association with leading international
universities/institutions  across the globe.
RGIPT Sivasagar Campus located at Gohain
Gaon, Sivasagar. 

RGIPT has been accorded the eminence of
being an Institute of National Importance
along with the lines of Indian Institute of
Technology (IIT). RGIPT is co-promoted as an
energy domain specific institute by six
leading Oil Public Sector Units (ONGC, IOCL,
OIL, GAIL, BPCL, HPCL) in association with the
Oil Industry Development Board (OIDB). It
caters specific areas in the domain of the
Hydrocarbon sector. 

Assam is a hub in Oil and Gas sector and
hence the location at Sivasagar in the upper
reaches of the Brahmaputra Valley for the
Centre is considered appropriate in view of
the extensive oil field activities being carried
out in the vicinity.

ABOUT US Continuing a
tradition of
academic
excellence and
leadership

Our curriculum is designed to equip students

with the practical skills and theoretical

knowledge. It focuses on hands-on training,

real-world applications, and problem-solving,

ensuring students are industry-ready. It

combines classroom learning with laboratory

work, projects, and internships to enhance

practical understanding

CURRICULUM

Highly Qualified Faculties

State-of-the-Art Infrastructure

Well Equipped Laboratories

In-house Hostel Facilities 

Extra-Curricular Activities 

Softskill Development 

Digital Classrooms

Training & Placement facilities

FACILITIES

The Campus



Creating a
dynamic state-of-
the-art learning
and working
environment,
where intellectual
ideas are nurtured
and new ideas
creatively flourish,
from which will
emerge research
scholars and
graduates, with
the ability to be
the leaders and
innovators of
tomorrow

              The Diploma programme of RGIPT Sivasagar Campus is a specialized

academic course that focus on the domain of energy. Students pursue Diploma  in

Engineering  within a systematically structured 3-year duration. 

                      The programme is designed to offer an efficient and streamlined path for

students to gain both foundational and advanced technical knowledge in their chosen

field. The programme typically focuses on core concepts and foundational skills

required for the Diploma. 

                    It aims to provide students with a strong academic background, practical

experience, and industry readiness, making them more competitive in the job market

upon achieving their Diplomas. 

                The course structure often includes a blend of theoretical learning, lab

work, internships, and project-based assignments.

M I S S I O N

Chemical
ENGINEERING

Electronics & 
Instrumentation

ENGINEERING

Fire & Safety‌  
ENGINEERING

PROGRAMMES OFFERED

Mechanical
ENGINEERINGPetroleum

ENGINEERING

Electrical
ENGINEERING

PROGRAMMES

OFFERED

S t u d e n t s  w i t h  C P I  ≥  7 . 5  a n d  n o  a c t i v e  b a c k l o g  a f t e r  c o m p l e t i o n
o f  d i p l o m a  p r o g r a m  s h a l l  b e  e l i g i b l e  f o r  d i r e c t  a d m i s s i o n  i n t o
B .Te c h  p r o g r a m  a t  R G I P T  J a i s  C a m p u s  t h r o u g h  l a t e r a l  e n t r y .



R ECRU I T E R S
Our

At RGIPT Sivasagar Campus, we focus on holistic training for student placements by

offering technical workshops, soft skills development, and industry exposure through

internships, guest lectures, and industry visits. 

Our dedicated training & placement (T&P) cell provides personalized career

counseling, pre-placement training, and mock interviews to ensure students are well-

prepared for recruitment. We collaborate with top companies, ensuring our students

are industry-ready and highly employable.

A HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT



The Cultural and Technical Fest
at the institute celebrates talent,
creativity, and innovation. It
features a mix of cultural
performances like dance, music,
and theater, alongside technical
workshops, exhibitions, and
competitions, allowing students to
showcase their skills and projects.
These events encourage
collaboration, learning, and
personal growth.

The RGIPT Sivasagar Campus,
comes alive with a blend of

cultural, technical, and sports
activities, creating an

engaging and dynamic
atmosphere for all students.

We have a 

VibrantVibrant
Campus!

The Sports Fest is another
highlight of campus life,
where students actively
participate in various
sporting events ranging
from athletics to indoor
games. It’s a time when the
whole campus unites in the
spirit of sportsmanship,
with exciting competitions
that encourage teamwork
and physical well-being.

A healthy mind and
body are the foundation

of creativity and
innovation in
engineering



The institute boasts a team of highly qualified faculty members who bring a wealth of

knowledge and experience to the classroom. With advanced degrees, extensive research

backgrounds, and a deep commitment to teaching, these educators provide students with

a strong academic foundation. The faculty members not only excel in their respective

fields but also actively engage in research, innovation, and industry collaborations,

ensuring that students are exposed to the latest trends and developments in energy and

technology. 

Dr. Bhaskar Jyoti Medhi
Ph.D. [IIT Guwahati]

Head In-Charge

Dr. Arun Kumar
Ph.D. [IIT Kanpur]

Dr. Anil Kumar Varma
Ph.D. [IIT Roorkee]

Dr. Abhimanyu Kar
Ph.D. [IIT Kharagpur]

Dr. Karthik Babu NB
Ph.D. 

[NIT Tiruchirappalli]
Head In-Charge

Dr. Bhaskor Jyoti Bora 
Ph.D. [IIT Guwahati]

Dr. Sanat Kumar Singha
Ph.D. [IIT Kharagpur]

D E P A R T M E N T  O F  
C H E M I C A L

E N G I N E E R I N G

D E P A R T M E N T  O F
M E C H A N I C A L
E N G I N E E R I N G

OUR STRENGTH: OUR PEOPLE

Miss. Ananya Borah
Ph.D. Dibrugarh University 

(Pursuing)

Dr. Nilambar Bariha
Ph.D. [IIT Roorkee]

Prof. Alok Kumar Singh
Ph.D. [BHU Varanasi]

In-Charge



D E P A R T M E N T  O F
E N G I N E E R I N G  S C I E N C E S

D E P A R T M E N T  O F
E L E C T R I C A L  

&  
E L E C T R O N I C S
E N G I N E E R I N G

D E P A R T M E N T
O F

P E T R O L E U M
E N G I N E E R I N G

Dr. Sabyasachi Pramanik
Ph.D. 

[IIT Guwahati]
Chemistry

Dr. Souvik De
Ph.D. 

[University of Muenster
Muenster, Germany]

Chemistry

Dr. Rupjit Saikia
Ph.D. 

[Dibrugarh University]
Mathematics

Dr. Satish Kumar Tiwari
Ph.D. 

[IIT (ISM) Dhanbad]
Mathematics

Dr. Chinmoy Jit Sarma
Ph.D. 

[ASTU]

Dr. Satyajit Chowdhury
Ph.D. 

[IIT Madras]
Head In-Charge

Dr. Srawanti Medhi
Ph.D. 

[UPES] 

Dr. Sekhar Gogoi
Ph.D. 

[Dibrugarh University]

Dr. Chinmayee Hazarika
Ph.D. 

[Tezpur University]

Dr. Santosh Kumar Verma
Ph.D. 

[IIT (BHU) Varanasi]

Dr. M Chakkarapani
Ph.D. 

[NIT Tiruchirapalli]
Head In-Charge

Dr. Shikha Dwivedi
Ph.D. 

[IIT (ISM) Dhanbad]
Physics

Head In-Charge

Dr. Nimisha Raghuvanshi
Ph.D. 

[IIT Kanpur]
Physics

Mr. Rajendra Kumar Mishra
Professor of Practice

M.Tech [IIT (ISM Dhanbad)]
P.G.Diploma [NTNU, Norway] 

Dr. Bhagirath Sahu
Ph.D. 

[IIT (BHU) Varanasi]

Dr. Debasis De
Ph.D. 

[IIT Kharagpur]



Diploma Programmes Number
of Seats

Category-wise Distribution

UR OBC SC ST EWS

Chemical Engineering 80 32 22 12 6 8

Electronics &
Instrumentation
Engineering

80 32 22 12 6 8

Fire & Safety
Engineering # 80 32 22 12 6 8

Mechanical Engineering 80 32 22 12 6 8

Petroleum Engineering 80 32 22 12 6 8

Electrical Engineering 80 32 22 12 6 8

Total 480*

DISTRIBUTION OF SEATSS A L I E N T

F E A T U R E S

#  G r a d u a t e s  h o l d i n g  D i p l o m a  i n  F i r e  a n d  S a f e t y  E n g i n e e r i n g  ( F S E )  m a y  f u r t h e r  p u r s u e  B . T e c h

i n  C h e m i c a l  E n g i n e e r i n g  o r  P e t r o l e u m  E n g i n e e r i n g .

(50% seats are reserved for Assam & 50% for rest of India) 

H i g h l y  q u a l i f i e d  f a c u l t i e s  f r o m  t o p

u n i v e r s i t i e s

S M A R T  c l a s s r o o m  e q u i p p e d  w i t h  s t a t e

o f  t h e  a r t  f a c i l i t i e s

A  f u l l  s e m e s t e r  o f  I n d u s t r i a l  P r o j e c t

T r a i n i n g  a n d  p l a c e m e n t  i n  t o p

c o m p a n i e s  a n d  P S U s

S t r o n g  i n d u s t r y - a c a d e m i a  i n t e r f a c e

2 5 %  t u i t i o n  f e e  w a i v e r  f o r  S T / S C / P w D

c a t e g o r y  s t u d e n t s

St u d e nt s  w i t h  g o o d  C P I  w i l l  e l i g i b l e  fo r

M e r i t- C u m  M e a n s  s c h o l a rs h i p  ( 2 5 %

wa i ve - of f  i n  t u i t i o n  fe e) .

St u d e nt s  w i t h  C P I  ≥  7. 5  a n d  n o  act i ve

b ac k l o g  aft e r  c o m p l et i o n  of  d i p l o m a

p ro g ra m  s h a l l  b e  e l i g i b l e  fo r  d i re ct

ad m i s s i o n  i nt o  B .Te c h  p ro g ra m  at

RG I PT  J a i s  C a m p u s  t h ro u g h  l at e ra l

e nt r y .

O B C / S C / ST  c a n d i d at e s  c a n  a p p l y  fo r

p o st  m at r i c  s c h o l a rs h i p  t h ro u g h

N at i o n a l  S c h o l a rs h i p  Po r t a l  ( N S P )

of fe re d  b y  C e nt ra l / St at e  G ove r n m e nt .

* R G I P T  S i v a s a g a r  c a m p u s  t h r i v e s  t o  e n s u r e  2 0 %  g i r l  s t u d e n t s ,  e i t h e r  t h r o u g h  m e r i t  o r

t h r o u g h  s u p e r n u m e r a r y  s e a t s .  P w d  r e s e r v a t i o n  a s  p e r  r u l e s .



General/OBC/EWS
Score minimum 50% marks (on
Average) in Mathematics and
Science 

SC/ST
Score minimum 45% marks (on
Average) in Mathematics and

Science 

PwD 
Score minimum 45% marks (on
Average) in Mathematics and
Science 

1. Candidates must have passed the H.S.L.C. or, any equivalent examination with

Mathematics and Science as compulsory subjects. Additionally, he/she must

also have passed individually in both theory and practical examinations. 

2. Must have secured ≥  60% for GEN/OBC/EWS and ≥  55% for SC/ST/PwD in

class 10  or equivalent examination will be eligible for applying for RGIPT

Diploma Admission Test 2026 (DAT-2026) as well as for class 10  merit basis

counselling.

t h

t h

3. Candidates will be admitted on the basis of merit in RGIPT Diploma Admission

Test (DAT-2026).

4. Vacant seats may be filled on the basis of Marks obtained in H.S.L.C.

examination or, equivalent with Mathematics and Science as compulsory

subjects.

A D M I S S I O N

C R I T E R I A

ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA

RGIPT
Sivasagar
Campus
Diploma
Admission Test
(DAT 2026) 

                OR  

10  Board or
an equivalent
board exam
score.

t h

Maximum age is 22 years 6 months
as on 31.12.2026

Maximum age is 25 years
 6 months as on 31.12.2026 

(in below order of
preference)

Maximum age is 27 years
 6 months as on 31.12.2026 



A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (NON-REFUNDABLE) 

Sl. No Particulars GEN/OBC/EWS SC/ST/PwD

1 Admission Fee 1000.00 1000.00 

2 Alumni Membership Fee 500.00 500.00 

3 Students’ Welfare Fund 500.00 500.00

Total 2000.00 2000.00

B. DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE

1 Caution Money 4000.00 4000.00

C. SEMESTER FEE (EACH SEMESTER) NON-REFUNDABLE

1 Tuition Fee 16000.00 12000.00

2 Examination Fee 1000.00 1000.00

3 Registration/Enrollment Fee 200.00 200.00

4 Student’s Amenities Fee 1000.00 1000.00 

5 Medical Fee 1000.00 1000.00

6 Academic Activities Fee 5000.00 5000.00
Total 24,200.00 20,200.00

AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER) 

1 TOTAL OF ‘A’, ‘B’ & ‘C’ INR 30,200.00 INR 26,200.00 

D. AMOUNT PAYABLE AS HOSTEL ESTABLISHMENT PER SEMESTER*

                    1 Hostel Establishment 5000.00  

                    2 Hostel Seat Rent 5000.00 

* For the students, who will avail the facility

E. AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S MESS ADVANCE*

                    1 Mess Advance 16000.00 

ADDITIONAL AMOUNT PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF OCCUPYING THE HOSTEL FACILITY

                    1 TOTAL OF ‘D’ & ‘E’ 26000.00

DIPLOMA FEE STRUCTURE
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#Educational Loan is available through banks without any cosigner or collateral



Part Subject No. of Question

I Mental Ability Test 15

II General Mathematics 35

III General Science (Excluding Biology)

(a) Chemistry 25

(b) Physics 25

Total Marks 100

T h e  DAT  -  2 0 2 6  w i l l  c o n s i s t  o f  a  t o t a l  o f  1 0 0  m u l t i p l e -
c h o i c e  q u e s t i o n s  (M C Q s) ,  e a c h  c a r r y i n g  o n e  m a r k .  

Al l  q u e s t i o n s  w i l l  h a ve  o n l y  o n e  c o r r e c t  o p t i o n .

T h e  t o t a l  m a r k s  f o r  t h e  ex a m i n a t i o n  w i l l  b e  1 0 0.  Fo r
eve r y  i n c o r r e c t  a n s we r,  0. 2 5  m a r k s  w i l l  b e  d e d u c t e d
a s  p a r t  o f  t h e  n e g a t i ve  m a r k i n g  s c h e m e ,  w h i l e  n o
m a r k s  w i l l  b e  a wa r d e d  o r  d e d u c t e d  f o r  u n a n s we r e d
q u e s t i o n s .  

T h e  t o t a l  d u r a t i o n  o f  t h e  ex a m i n a t i o n  w i l l  b e  
3  h o u r s .  

Mo d e l  q u e s t i o n s  w i l l  b e  a va i l a b l e  i n  t h e  we b s i t e  i n
d u e  c o u r s e  o f  t i m e .

A D M I S S I O N  T E S T  
C ENTRES

RGIPT DIPLOMA ADMISSION
TEST (DAT - 2026)

Guwahati

Agartala

Sivasagar

Silchar

C a n d i d a t e s  c a n  s e l e c t  t h e i r  p r e f e r r e d
DAT  c e n t r e .

T h e r e  m a y  b e  m o r e  c e n t r e s ,  i f  r e q u i r e d .

T h e  f i n a l  a l l o t m e n t  o f  c e n t r e s  w i l l  b e
b a s e d  o n  a va i l a b i l i t y  a n d  t h e  n u m b e r  o f
a p p l i c a n t s .

A d m i t  c a r d  s h a l l  c o n t a i n  d e t a i l e d
i n f o r m a t i o n  r e g a r d i n g  t h e  ex a c t
ve n u e s ,  r e p o r t i n g  t i m e s ,  a n d  o t h e r
p e r t i n e n t  i n s t r u c t i o n s .

The syllabus is based on the NCERT Class X curriculum.
The question paper pattern is tabulated below:

Kolkata

Dibrugarh

Lucknow

Siliguri

Patna

Delhi Bengaluru



SN Cases Refund

1

Withdrawal of
admission before

completion of
respective round (last

date of the round)

Total Fees Deposited
minus INR 1500/-

2

Withdrawal of
admission after
completion of

respective round (last
date of the round)

Caution Money of 
INR. 4000/-

3
Withdrawal of

admission in the mid
of any Semester

Caution Money of 
INR 4000/-.

Settlement of Mess
Advance on

actual consumption
basis.

REFUND POLICY

IMPORTANT DATES  
Activity Date

Start of online registration
April 01 , 2026,

Wednesday onward

1  Round through DAT - 2026st

Last date for submission of online registration May 15, 2026, Friday

Date of Entrance examination DAT - 2026 May 24, 2026, Sunday

Declaration of Results, Publishing merit list and Seat
allocation

June 02, 2026, Tuesday

Last date for paying admission fees for allotted applicants
(Last date of 1  Round)st

June 10, 2026,
Wednesday

2  Round through HSLC (Class 10 ) Merit (if seats will remain vacant)nd th

Last date of submission of online registration June 12, 2026, Friday

Publishing Merit List and Seat allocation June 16, 2026, Tuesday

Last date for paying admission fees for allotted applicants
(Last date of 2  Round)nd June 23, 2026, Tuesday

3  Round through HSLC (Class 10 ) Merit (if seats will remain vacant)rd th

Last date of submission of online registration July 17, 2026, Friday

Publishing Merit List and Seat allocation July 22, 2026,
Wednesday

Last date for paying admission fees for allotted applicants
(Last date of 3  Round)rd

July 29, 2026,
Wednesday

Physical Document verification and reporting for all
candidates admitted in round 1, 2 & 3 

July 31, 2026, Friday



               Welcome to RGIPT Sivasagar Campus, located in the historic
city of Sivasagar, Assam—one of the pioneering institutions in the
country offering a unique 3-year Diploma courses in Chemical
Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Instrumentation
Engineering, Fire and Safety Engineering, Mechanical Engineering  and
Petroleum Engineering. As a centre of institution of national
importance, RGIPT holds a prestigious status and is centrally funded,
providing students with top-tier resources and support.
             Situated at the heart of India’s oil and gas operations, Sivasagar
is a city rich in history and heritage. RGIPT Sivasagar Campus offers a
unique blend of academic and cultural experiences.
              The institute boasts a team of highly qualified faculty members,
ensuring students receive a world-class education enriched by both
academic excellence and real-world industry insights. We invite all
ambitious students to join RGIPT Sivasagar Campus and be part of a
bright future, where academic rigor, cutting-edge technology, and
industry collaboration come together to create opportunities for growth
and success.

FROM THE
DIRECTOR’S DESK

PROFESSOR HARISH HIRANI

“ Scientists

investigate that

which already

is; engineers

create that

which has never

been.” 

— ALBERT EINSTEIN

https://www.therandomvibez.com/albert-einstein-quotes/


          S ivasagar  is  a  h istor ic  town in  the

state  of  Assam,  located in  the

northeastern part  of  India .  I t  is  known for

i ts  r ich cul tura l  her i tage and histor ical

s igni f icance,  part icular ly  as  the capi ta l  of

the Ahom Kingdom f rom the 17th to  the

19th century .  The town is  home to

several  ancient  monuments ,  temples ,  and

tanks that  ref lect  the grandeur  of  the

Ahom dynasty .

           Notable  landmarks  in  S ivasagar

include the Sivasagar  Tank,  the Rang

Ghar  (an ancient  amphitheater) ,  and the

Shivadol  temple.  The town is  a lso known

for  i ts  tea gardens,  and i ts  surrounding

natural  beauty  adds to  i ts  charm.

            Sivasagar  has a  v ibrant  cul tura l

scene,  and i ts  local  fest ivals ,  especia l ly

those re lated to  the Assamese New Year

and Bihu,  are  celebrated with  much

enthusiasm.  The town plays  an important

role  in  preserv ing the t radi t ions and

history  of  Assam,  making i t  an essent ia l

dest inat ion for  h istory  and cul tura l

enthusiasts .

ABOUT
SIVASAGAR

Contact us

Gohain Gaon, Akhoiphutia,  Dhaial i  Road, Sivasagar-
785697,  Assam

Email:  admission_aei@rgipt.ac. in

PHONE
Landline +91-377 229 5231 
Office +91-6901934118
Chairman Admission Committee: 
Dr.  Anil  Kumar Varma 
+91-9760197382
Co-Chairman Admission Committee:
Dr.  Santosh Kumar Verma 
+91-9628203560

RGIPT
S IVASAGAR
CAMPUS

Social Media
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/rgiptsivasagarcampus 
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/rgiptsivasagarcampus
Linkedin: https.//www.linkedin.com/rgiptsivasagarcampus
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	RAJIV GANDHI  INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY
	An institution of national importance
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	VISION
	To serve as the fountainhead for nurturing of world class manpower capable of being the future leaders of technology and techno-innovation in the broad field of petroleum technology and energy sector
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	Our curriculum is designed to equip students with the practical skills and theoretical knowledge. It focuses on hands-on training, real-world applications, and problem-solving, ensuring students are industry-ready. It combines classroom learning with laboratory work, projects, and internships to enhance practical understanding

	Creating a dynamic state-of-the-art learning and working environment, where intellectual ideas are nurtured and new ideas creatively flourish, from which will emerge research scholars and graduates, with the ability to be the leaders and innovators of tomorrow
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	A healthy mind and body are the foundation of creativity and innovation in engineering
	We have a
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	Campus!

	OUR PEOPLE
	OUR STRENGTH:
	The institute boasts a team of highly qualified faculty members who bring a wealth of knowledge and experience to the classroom. With advanced degrees, extensive research backgrounds, and a deep commitment to teaching, these educators provide students with a strong academic foundation. The faculty members not only excel in their respective fields but also actively engage in research, innovation, and industry collaborations, ensuring that students are exposed to the latest trends and developments in energy and technology.
	DEPARTMENT OF  CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
	DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

	DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL  &  ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
	DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING SCIENCES
	DEPARTMENT OF PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
	DIPLOMA FEE STRUCTURE
	A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (NON-REFUNDABLE)
	Sl. No
	Particulars

	GEN/OBC/EWS
	SC/ST/PwD
	Admission Fee
	1000.00
	1000.00
	Alumni Membership Fee
	500.00
	500.00
	Students’ Welfare Fund
	500.00
	500.00
	Total
	2000.00
	2000.00

	B. DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE
	Caution Money
	4000.00
	4000.00

	C. SEMESTER FEE (EACH SEMESTER) NON-REFUNDABLE
	Tuition Fee
	16000.00
	12000.00
	Examination Fee
	1000.00
	1000.00
	Registration/Enrollment Fee
	200.00
	200.00
	Student’s Amenities Fee
	1000.00
	1000.00
	Medical Fee
	1000.00
	1000.00
	Academic Activities Fee
	5000.00
	5000.00
	24,200.00
	20,200.00

	AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER)
	TOTAL OF ‘A’, ‘B’ & ‘C’
	INR 30,200.00
	INR 26,200.00
	D. AMOUNT PAYABLE AS HOSTEL ESTABLISHMENT PER SEMESTER*
	Hostel Establishment
	5000.00
	Hostel Seat Rent
	5000.00
	* For the students, who will avail the facility

	E. AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S MESS ADVANCE*
	Mess Advance
	16000.00

	ADDITIONAL AMOUNT PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF OCCUPYING THE HOSTEL FACILITY
	TOTAL OF ‘D’ & ‘E’
	26000.00
	#Educational Loan is available through banks without any cosigner or collateral

	FROM THE DIRECTOR’S DESK
	PROFESSOR HARISH HIRANI

	“ Scientists investigate that which already is; engineers create that which has never been.”
	ABOUT SIVASAGAR
	PHONE
	Social Media Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/rgiptsivasagarcampus  Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/rgiptsivasagarcampus Linkedin: https.//www.linkedin.com/rgiptsivasagarcampus
	Contact us
	Gohain Gaon, Akhoiphutia, Dhaiali Road, Sivasagar-785697, Assam
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